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Total ingresos
1% IMI
Basura

Retenciones a favor

Agencias

Agencia Bluefields

Atlantico Sur

CARGO TRANS, S.A.

martes, 31 de diciembre de 2024

Ingresos Netos 1% IMI

398.22 Cs

Basura

300.00

Retenciones A/F

Cs

Autorizado

Total a pagar

39,821.78
398.22
300.00

698.22

698.22




